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|Unterthekenbier - und Premixkiihler - Eigenkiihlung

Kompressorleistung
Kompressor Hubraum
Leistungsaufnahme
Kihlleistung kontinuierlich
Kuhleistung
Wasserbadinhalt

@ Kiihlschlange mm
Eisbankgewicht
Versandgewicht
Abmessungen

Hohe

Breite mit Griffen
Tiefe

Art. Nr.
PS
ccm
Watt
I/h
Watt
Liter
mm

kg

kg

mm
mm

mm

Python 75

46-01-2281-0001
1/3PS

10

600

50

692

19

7

8.5

33

450
500
326

Python125

46-01-2295-1001
2/3PS

18

760

80

684

38

55
555

620
405



